WFT-15T-32A-26806A-DS-2509-EN
© Rheonics | Accessories https://rheonics.com/product-accessories/wft-15t/
WFT-15T-32A
Weldolet
1.5” Tri-Clamp Ferrule ID 32 mm
Description:
This accessory is a Tri-Clamp ferrule with a short length and 32 mm of inner diameter (ID) used
to install the Rheonics SRV and SRD probes (Type-SR) in tanks and pipes minimizing dead zones
around the sensing element.
Specifications:
Sensor Connection 1.5" Tri-Clamp ASME-BPE
Mounting Type Welded
Article Number 26806A
Material 316L
Related Products:
Sensor SRV-X3-15T/SRD-X3-15T
Closure Clamp OD 50.5 mm
O-ring ID 32 mm, OD 50.5 mm
Reference Image:
Please Check for Compatibility!
Before use, please confirm that this accessory and the related products are the right fit for your equipment and application. This includes
making sure its materials are compatible with any liquids, gases, or other substances it will contact. Rheonics assumes no liability for damage
or malfunction resulting from incompatibility.